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The menu of Noi Viethamese Eatery from FULLARTON comprises about 73 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $15.7 for a dish / drink. NOI Vietnamese Eatery is a modern Vietnamese family
restaurant that brings together fresh Australian produce and authentic Vietnamese flavors. Our team is dedicated
to sharing our passion for delicious Vietnamese cuisine with our customers.
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Mains

GRILLED SCALLOPS

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Salad

GREEN APPLE SALAD

Snacks

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS
Seafood

CALAMARI

Rice

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO
Antipasti - Starters
CARPACCIO

Starters

BRAISED BEEF RIBS
From The Grill

RIBS

$15.6

$6.5

$11.0

$14.3

$20.7

Noodles

VEGETARIAN NOODLES

Tapas

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Noodles & Rice

CRISPY EGG NOODLES

Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

Vegetable

WOK TOSSED MORNING GLORY

Rice & Noodles

CHILLI CRAB NOODLES

Entrees

GRILLED BETEL LEAF BEEF

Options

FERMENTED CHILLI

Main Entrees

WAGYU STEAK

Sashimi Selection

SALMON SASHIMI

$15.6

$24.0

$16.2

$18.2

$20.7

$16.9

$1.3

$27.2

$16.2
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Raw

SPENCER GULF OYSTER 4-$20, 6-$30

Thai Salad

SOFT SHELL CRAB SALAD

Feed Me

FEED ME

Dips

CRISPY CHILLI OIL

Sides

WOK-TOSSED CHOY AUM

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS
CAULIFLOWER

Sauces

SALSA
BBQ

Noi Banquet

FRIED CHICKEN CURRY
FRIED BARRAMUNDI

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
FRIED EGGPLANT SALAD

$19.5

$44.1

$1.3

$11.7

$11.7
$14.3

Side Dishes

4 32> RICE

i \
4 STEAMED RICE
: WOK-TOSSED BEANS

$11.7
JASMINE RICE $3.2
Larger
WOOD GRILLED CHILLI SQUID $23.3
CHILLI SALT LAMB RIBS $25.3
FRIED CHICKEN YELLOW CURRY  $20.7
FRIED BARRAMUND* $27.2
Restaurant Category
: »-_E DESSERT
“#=s. GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
s MEAT
3‘ LAMB
W, CHICKEN
SALAD
Smaller
FRIED CORN RIBS $11.0
NOI FRIED CHICKEN $11.0
BANH TRANG MUSHROOM* $11.7
BANH TRANG PORK BELLY* $11.7

BANH XEO BITES

$12.3
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Ingredients Used
CORN

COCONUT

BEANS

PORK MEAT

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

Dessert

MOCHI

MANGO PUDDING
MOCHI DONUTS
TIRAMISU

PANDAN MILLE FEUILLE
CREPES

DONUTS

$10.4
$11.7
$11.7
$12.3

Noi Viethamese Eatery

306 Glen Osmond RJAUSA
5063, FULLARTON, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-21:30
Saturday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:30
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