

https://menuweb.menu
306 Glen Osmond RdAUSA 5063, FULLARTON, United States
+61883793898 - https://noivietnameseeatery.com.au/









<u>The menu</u> of Noi Vietnamese Eatery from FULLARTON comprises about 73 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.7 for a dish / drink. NOI Vietnamese Eatery is a modern Vietnamese family restaurant that brings together fresh Australian produce and authentic Vietnamese flavors. Our team is dedicated to sharing our passion for delicious Vietnamese cuisine with our customers.



Mains GRILLED SCALLOPS	\$15.6	Noodles VEGETARIAN NOODLES	\$15.6
Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE		Tapas TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY	\$24.0
Salad GREEN APPLE SALAD	\$6.5	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$16.2
Snacks VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS	\$11.0	Noodles & Rice CRISPY EGG NOODLES	\$18.2
Seafood CALAMARI		FRIED RICE	
Rice MUSHROOM FRIED RICE	\$14.3	Vegetable WOK TOSSED MORNING GLORY	
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN	\$20.7	Rice & Noodles CHILLI CRAB NOODLES	\$20.7
Beef Dishes BEEF CARPACCIO		Entrees GRILLED BETEL LEAF BEEF	\$16.9
Antipasti - Starters		Options FERMENTED CHILLI	\$1.3
Starters BRAISED BEEF RIBS		Main Entrees WAGYU STEAK	\$27.2
From The Grill RIBS		Sashimi Selection SALMON SASHIMI	\$16.2



Raw

SPENCER GULF OYSTER 4-\$20, 6-\$30

Thai Salad

SOFT SHELL CRAB SALAD \$19.5

Feed Me

FEED ME \$44.1

Dips

CRISPY CHILLI OIL \$1.3

Sides

WOK-TOSSED CHOY AUM \$11.7

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

CAULIFLOWER

Sauces

SALSA

BBQ

Noi Banquet

FRIED CHICKEN CURRY

FRIED EGGPLANT SALAD

FRIED BARRAMUNDI

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$11.7

\$14.3

Side Dishes

RICE
STEAMED RICE
WOK-TOSSED BEANS

\$3.2

\$11.7

JASMINE RICE

Larger

WOOD GRILLED CHILLI SQUID \$23.3

CHILLI SALT LAMB RIBS \$25.3

FRIED CHICKEN YELLOW CURRY \$20.7

FRIED BARRAMUND* \$27.2

Restaurant Category



DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEAT
LAMB
CHICKEN

SALAD

Smaller

FRIED CORN RIBS	\$11.0
NOI FRIED CHICKEN	\$11.0
BANH TRANG MUSHROOM*	\$11.7
BANH TRANG PORK BELLY*	\$11.7
BANH XEO BITES	\$12.3



Ingredients Used	Dessert	
CORN	MOCHI	
COCONUT	MANGO PUDDING	\$10.4
BEANS	MOCHI DONUTS	\$11.7
PORK MEAT	TIRAMISU	\$11.7
BEEF	PANDAN MILLE FEUILLE	\$12.3
MUSHROOMS	CREPES	
	DONUTS	

Noi Vietnamese Eatery

306 Glen Osmond RdAUSA 5063, FULLARTON, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:30

Made with Menu

